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NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED
PN= PRESTON PSB
BR=BANNER REPEATER

41
43

44

45

46

42 47

49

51

52

48

65
61 63

53 55 55R

62 64

63BR

NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED
BR=BANNER REPEATER
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NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED
BR=BANNER REPEATER
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NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED
BR=BANNER REPEATER
CG=CORBY GATES
HC=HOWE & CO’S SIDING
WN=WIGTON
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NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED

BR=BANNER REPEATER
=END OF OVERLAP WHEN WARNER ROUTE SELECTED
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NOTES:
ALL SIGNALS PREFIXED CE UNLESS STATED
BR=BANNER REPEATER
AN=ANNAN
MC=MOTHERWELL
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